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      G/61N/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.555,00         12.678,07          2.876,93  81,50         12.678,07              0,00  81,50         12.678,07              0,00  81,50         12.678,07              0,00  81,50

      G/61N/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                45.610,00         38.734,92          6.875,08  84,93         38.734,92              0,00  84,93         38.734,92              0,00  84,93         38.734,92              0,00  84,93

      G/61N/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             374.779,00        265.812,10        108.966,90  70,93        265.812,10              0,00  70,93        265.812,10              0,00  70,93        265.812,10              0,00  70,93

      G/61N/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              41.195,00         20.740,15         20.454,85  50,35         20.740,15              0,00  50,35         20.740,15              0,00  50,35         20.740,15              0,00  50,35

      G/61N/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             157.754,00        124.919,89         32.834,11  79,19        124.919,89              0,00  79,19        124.919,89              0,00  79,19        124.919,89              0,00  79,19

      G/61N/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           139.160,00         92.033,75         47.126,25  66,14         92.033,75              0,00  66,14         92.033,75              0,00  66,14         92.033,75              0,00  66,14

      G/61N/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             390.550,00        284.780,72        105.769,28  72,92        284.780,72              0,00  72,92        284.780,72              0,00  72,92        284.780,72              0,00  72,92

      G/61N/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             706.457,00        516.136,68        190.320,32  73,06        516.136,68              0,00  73,06        516.136,68              0,00  73,06        516.136,68              0,00  73,06

      G/61N/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00          5.322,74         -5.322,74   0,00          5.322,74              0,00   0,00          5.322,74              0,00   0,00          5.322,74              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00            716,67           -716,67   0,00            716,67              0,00   0,00            716,67              0,00   0,00            716,67              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   6.015,00              0,00          6.015,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.501,00          6.813,07          1.687,93  80,14          6.813,07              0,00  80,14          6.813,07              0,00  80,14          6.813,07              0,00  80,14

      G/61N/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    15.523,00          9.855,38          5.667,62  63,49          9.855,38              0,00  63,49          9.855,38              0,00  63,49          9.855,38              0,00  63,49

      G/61N/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 2.757,00          2.336,60            420,40  84,75          2.336,60              0,00  84,75          2.336,60              0,00  84,75          2.336,60              0,00  84,75

      G/61N/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            13.965,00          9.678,55          4.286,45  69,31          9.678,55              0,00  69,31          9.678,55              0,00  69,31          9.678,55              0,00  69,31

      G/61N/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                12.335,00          9.145,02          3.189,98  74,14          9.145,02              0,00  74,14          9.145,02              0,00  74,14          9.145,02              0,00  74,14

      G/61N/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              8.885,00          6.161,68          2.723,32  69,35          6.161,68              0,00  69,35          6.161,68              0,00  69,35          6.161,68              0,00  69,35

      G/61N/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00            324,30           -324,30   0,00            324,30              0,00   0,00            324,30              0,00   0,00            324,30              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00             34,38            -34,38   0,00             34,38              0,00   0,00             34,38              0,00   0,00             34,38              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   6.015,00          6.152,87           -137,87 102,29          6.152,87              0,00 102,29          6.152,87              0,00 102,29          6.152,87              0,00 102,29

      G/61N/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                20.050,00              0,00         20.050,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                28.431,00         28.430,96              0,04 100,00         28.430,96              0,00 100,00         28.430,96              0,00 100,00         28.430,96              0,00 100,00

      G/61N/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       700,00            700,00              0,00 100,00            700,00              0,00 100,00            700,00              0,00 100,00            700,00              0,00 100,00

      G/61N/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.003,00              0,00          1.003,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               581.103,00        324.045,56        257.057,44  55,76        324.045,56              0,00  55,76        324.045,56              0,00  55,76        324.045,56              0,00  55,76

      G/61N/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                   870,00            870,00              0,00 100,00            870,00              0,00 100,00            870,00              0,00 100,00            870,00              0,00 100,00

      G/61N/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                21.293,00              0,00         21.293,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/17001/00  ACUERDO DE RETRIBUCI                51.953,00              0,00         51.953,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBU                 5.195,00              0,00          5.195,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.655.654,00      1.766.424,06        889.229,94  66,52      1.766.424,06              0,00  66,52      1.766.424,06              0,00  66,52      1.766.424,06              0,00  66,52

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.655.654,00      1.766.424,06        889.229,94  66,52      1.766.424,06              0,00  66,52      1.766.424,06              0,00  66,52      1.766.424,06              0,00  66,52

      G/61N/20900/00  CANONES                                100,00             58,74             41,26  58,74             58,74              0,00  58,74             58,74              0,00  58,74             58,74              0,00  58,74

      G/61N/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                18.000,00          7.545,80          4.000,00  41,92          7.545,80              0,00  41,92          7.545,80              0,00  41,92          7.545,80              0,00  41,92

      G/61N/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        8.000,00          4.459,82          1.463,70  55,75          4.459,82              0,00  55,75          4.459,82              0,00  55,75          4.459,82              0,00  55,75

      G/61N/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              4.000,00            137,02          3.650,00   3,43            137,02              0,00   3,43            137,02              0,00   3,43            137,02              0,00   3,43

      G/61N/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                17.000,00          1.265,50         15.734,50   7,44          1.265,50              0,00   7,44          1.265,50              0,00   7,44          1.265,50              0,00   7,44

      G/61N/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           3.000,00            953,62            500,00  31,79            953,62              0,00  31,79            953,62              0,00  31,79            953,62              0,00  31,79

      G/61N/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   18.000,00         12.673,22          5.326,78  70,41         12.673,22              0,00  70,41              0,00         12.673,22   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22101/00  AGUA                                 4.000,00          2.055,13          1.944,87  51,38          2.055,13              0,00  51,38          2.055,13              0,00  51,38          2.055,13              0,00  51,38

      G/61N/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          4.000,00            117,66          1.200,00   2,94            117,66              0,00   2,94            117,66              0,00   2,94            117,66              0,00   2,94

      G/61N/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.000,00          1.338,86          1.364,70  44,63          1.338,86              0,00  44,63          1.338,86              0,00  44,63          1.338,86              0,00  44,63

      G/61N/22107/00  INSTR.Y PEQ.UTILLAJE                     0,00          1.466,29         -2.010,23   0,00          1.466,29              0,00   0,00          1.466,29              0,00   0,00          1.466,29              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   14.335,00          5.461,34          7.590,25  38,10          5.461,34              0,00  38,10          5.461,34              0,00  38,10          4.969,34            492,00  34,67

      G/61N/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         10.000,00          7.326,03          2.673,97  73,26          7.326,03              0,00  73,26          3.490,26          3.835,77  34,90          3.490,26              0,00  34,90

      G/61N/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                6.000,00          3.741,21          2.258,79  62,35          3.741,21              0,00  62,35          3.741,21              0,00  62,35          3.741,21              0,00  62,35

      G/61N/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        40.000,00         47.411,96         -7.411,96 118,53         47.411,96              0,00 118,53          3.118,73         44.293,23   7,80          3.118,73              0,00   7,80

      G/61N/22209/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/61N/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.555,00              0,00         15.555,00              0,00

      G/61N/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                45.610,00              0,00         45.610,00              0,00

      G/61N/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             374.779,00              0,00        374.779,00              0,00

      G/61N/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              41.195,00              0,00         41.195,00              0,00

      G/61N/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             157.754,00              0,00        157.754,00              0,00

      G/61N/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           139.160,00              0,00        139.160,00              0,00

      G/61N/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             390.550,00              0,00        390.550,00              0,00

      G/61N/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             706.457,00              0,00        706.457,00              0,00

      G/61N/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61N/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61N/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   6.015,00              0,00          6.015,00              0,00

      G/61N/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.501,00              0,00          8.501,00              0,00

      G/61N/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    15.523,00              0,00         15.523,00              0,00

      G/61N/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 2.757,00              0,00          2.757,00              0,00

      G/61N/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            13.965,00              0,00         13.965,00              0,00

      G/61N/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                12.335,00              0,00         12.335,00              0,00

      G/61N/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              8.885,00              0,00          8.885,00              0,00

      G/61N/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61N/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61N/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   6.015,00              0,00          6.015,00              0,00

      G/61N/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                20.050,00              0,00         20.050,00              0,00

      G/61N/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                28.431,00              0,00         28.431,00              0,00

      G/61N/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       700,00              0,00            700,00              0,00

      G/61N/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.003,00              0,00          1.003,00              0,00

      G/61N/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               581.103,00              0,00        581.103,00              0,00

      G/61N/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                     0,00            870,00            870,00              0,00

      G/61N/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                21.293,00              0,00         21.293,00              0,00

      G/61N/17001/00  ACUERDO DE RETRIBUCI                51.953,00              0,00         51.953,00              0,00

      G/61N/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBU                 5.195,00              0,00          5.195,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.654.784,00            870,00      2.655.654,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.654.784,00            870,00      2.655.654,00              0,00

      G/61N/20900/00  CANONES                                100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/61N/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                20.000,00         -2.000,00         18.000,00          6.454,20

      G/61N/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00          2.076,48

      G/61N/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00            212,98

      G/61N/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                17.000,00              0,00         17.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00          1.546,38

      G/61N/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22101/00  AGUA                                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          6.000,00         -2.000,00          4.000,00          2.682,34

      G/61N/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00            296,44

      G/61N/22107/00  INSTR.Y PEQ.UTILLAJE                     0,00              0,00              0,00            543,94

      G/61N/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   14.335,00              0,00         14.335,00          1.283,41

      G/61N/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22209/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00
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      G/61N/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.500,00             20,00          1.480,00   1,33             20,00              0,00   1,33             20,00              0,00   1,33             20,00              0,00   1,33

      G/61N/22500/00  ESTATALES                            3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22501/00  LOCALES                             12.000,00         11.486,07            513,93  95,72         11.486,07              0,00  95,72         11.486,07              0,00  95,72         11.486,07              0,00  95,72

      G/61N/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS             5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00             34,88          1.965,12   1,74             34,88              0,00   1,74             34,88              0,00   1,74             34,88              0,00   1,74

      G/61N/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     24.000,00         23.332,21            667,79  97,22         23.332,21              0,00  97,22         17.595,80          5.736,41  73,32         17.595,80              0,00  73,32

      G/61N/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           28.000,00         27.112,49            887,51  96,83         27.112,49              0,00  96,83         22.593,70          4.518,79  80,69         22.593,70              0,00  80,69

      G/61N/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         80.000,00         58.123,10         21.876,90  72,65         58.123,10              0,00  72,65         50.563,01          7.560,09  63,20         50.563,01              0,00  63,20

      G/61N/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES             5.000,00          1.089,00          3.911,00  21,78          1.089,00              0,00  21,78          1.089,00              0,00  21,78          1.089,00              0,00  21,78

      G/61N/22709/00  OTROS                                2.000,00            208,73          1.165,10  10,44            208,73              0,00  10,44            208,73              0,00  10,44            208,73              0,00  10,44

      G/61N/23000/00  DIETAS                               5.500,00            738,93          4.761,07  13,44            738,93              0,00  13,44            738,93              0,00  13,44            738,93              0,00  13,44

      G/61N/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           5.500,00          1.379,95          4.120,05  25,09          1.379,95              0,00  25,09          1.379,95              0,00  25,09          1.379,95              0,00  25,09

      G/61N/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               24.000,00         17.140,00          6.860,00  71,42         17.140,00              0,00  71,42         17.140,00              0,00  71,42         11.400,00          5.740,00  47,50

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            372.935,00        236.677,56        120.535,10  63,46        236.677,56              0,00  63,46        158.060,05         78.617,51  42,38        151.828,05          6.232,00  40,71

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         372.935,00        236.677,56        120.535,10  63,46        236.677,56              0,00  63,46        158.060,05         78.617,51  42,38        151.828,05          6.232,00  40,71

      G/61N/44101/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/44103/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                30.000,00          5.637,98         24.362,02  18,79          5.637,98              0,00  18,79          5.637,98              0,00  18,79          5.637,98              0,00  18,79

      G/61N/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             36.000,00          5.637,98         30.362,02  15,66          5.637,98              0,00  15,66          5.637,98              0,00  15,66          5.637,98              0,00  15,66

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               36.000,00          5.637,98         30.362,02  15,66          5.637,98              0,00  15,66          5.637,98              0,00  15,66          5.637,98              0,00  15,66

***   143201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      3.084.589,00      2.008.739,60      1.060.127,06  65,12      2.008.739,60              0,00  65,12      1.930.122,09         78.617,51  62,57      1.923.890,09          6.232,00  62,37

****  1432  AG.DEFENSA COMPETEN. ANDALUCIA             3.084.589,00      2.008.739,60      1.060.127,06  65,12      2.008.739,60              0,00  65,12      1.930.122,09         78.617,51  62,57      1.923.890,09          6.232,00  62,37
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      G/61N/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/22500/00  ESTATALES                            3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22501/00  LOCALES                             12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            10.000,00         -5.000,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                15.000,00        -12.000,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     30.000,00         -6.000,00         24.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           28.000,00              0,00         28.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES             5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22709/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00            626,17

      G/61N/23000/00  DIETAS                               7.500,00         -2.000,00          5.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           7.500,00         -2.000,00          5.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               48.000,00        -24.000,00         24.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            427.935,00        -55.000,00        372.935,00         15.722,34

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         427.935,00        -55.000,00        372.935,00         15.722,34

      G/61N/44101/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          20.000,00        -20.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61N/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/44103/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             40.000,00        -20.000,00         20.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        40.000,00        -20.000,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             36.000,00              0,00         36.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               36.000,00              0,00         36.000,00              0,00

***   143201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      3.158.719,00        -74.130,00      3.084.589,00         15.722,34

****  1432  AG.DEFENSA COMPETEN. ANDALUCIA             3.158.719,00        -74.130,00      3.084.589,00         15.722,34
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***** TOTAL                                            3.084.589,00      2.008.739,60      1.060.127,06  65,12      2.008.739,60              0,00  65,12      1.930.122,09         78.617,51  62,57      1.923.890,09          6.232,00  62,37
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***** TOTAL                                            3.158.719,00        -74.130,00      3.084.589,00         15.722,34




